
2023 Goliad Tigerettes Softball Schedule
Date Opponent Site Time

Friday, Feb. 3 Edna (Scrimmage) Goliad 5:00

Monday, Feb. 6 Refugio (Scrimmage) Goliad 5:00

Friday, Feb. 10 Industrial (Scrimmage) Vanderbilt 5:00

Tuesday, Feb. 14 Stockdale Stockdale 5:00/7:00

Feb. 16-18 Industrial Varsity Tournament Vanderbilt TBD

Tuesday, Feb. 21 Nixon-Smiley Goliad 5:00/7:00

Feb. 23-25 Incarnate Word Tournament Portland TBD

Tuesday, Feb. 28 Poth Goliad 5:00/7:00

March 2-4 Schulenburg Varsity Tournament Schulenburg TBD

Tuesday, Mar. 7 Nixon-Smiley Nixon-Smiley 5:00/7:00

Friday, Mar. 10 Cuero Goliad 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, Mar. 14 La Vernia La Vernia 4:00 *V only

Friday, Mar. 17 Odem* Odem 10:00/12:00

Tuesday, Mar. 21 Mathis* Mathis 5:00/7:00

Friday, Mar. 24 Taft* Goliad 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, Mar. 28 George West* George West 5:00/7:00

Friday, Mar. 31 Aransas Pass* Goliad 5:00/7:00

Monday, Apr. 3 Odem* Goliad 5:00/7:00

Thursday, Apr. 6 Mathis* Goliad 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, Apr. 11 Taft* Taft 5:00/7:00

Friday, Apr. 14 George West** Goliad 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 18 Aransas Pass* Aransas Pass 5:00/7:00

*JV 75 minute time limit

*District game **Senior Night

Head Coach - Bryan Martin Athletic Trainer - Savannah Dillard
Assistant Coach - Elise Otwell High School Principal - Patricia Huber
Athletic Director - Kevin Salazar Superintendent - Holly Lyon
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